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 R 

 S 

.670
[17.02 ]

.125
[3.18 ]

.850
[21.59 ]

.280 .003
[7.11 0.08]

PART NUMBERFINISH
KEYING
OPTION

O-RING
FLUOROSILICONE

JAM NUT
NICKEL PLATE

JAM NUT
BLACK ZINC 
NICKEL PLATE

2102351-1NICKEL PLATENORMAL11-

2102351-2BLACK ZINC NICKEL PLATENORMAL1-1

2102351-3NICKEL PLATEA11-

2102351-4BLACK ZINC NICKEL PLATEA1-1

2102351-5NICKEL PLATEB11-

2102351-6BLACK ZINC NICKEL PLATEB1-1

KEY
OPTIONS

KEY ROTATION

"R" "S"

NORMAL 150 210

A 140 215

B 132 248

1. -1, -3 AND -5 ARE ELECTROLESS NICKEL PLATE PER MIL-C-26074
 
2. -2, -4 AND -6 ARE BLACK ZINC NICKEL PER AMS-2417.
   

PCB MOUNT
ALUMINUM SHELL

O-RING

JAM NUT

11/16"- 24 THREAD

TRIPLE START 5/8"
MODIFIED ACME THREAD

MASTER KEY

RED FULL MATE INDICATOR

MASTER KEY

4-40 UNF THREAD
3X

SEE DETAIL  A

"TE" AND DATE CODE 
ON 1 OF 4 FLATS

DETAIL  A
SCALE  5:1
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.698
17.73[ ]

.669 .002
16.99 0.05[ ]

3X .170
[4.32 ]

.415
[10.54 ]

2X R.390
9.91[ ]

2X .160
[4.06 ]

2X .277
[7.04 ]

3X R.256
6.5[ ]

.340
[8.64 ]

2X 120

.113
[2.87 ]

.075
[1.91 ]

.075
[1.91 ]

.120
[3.05 ]

.075
[1.91 ]

.082
[2.08 ]

.113
[2.87 ]

.120
[3.05 ]

.075
[1.91 ]

.075
[1.91 ]

8X .035 .002
    [0.89 0.05]
 .006 {0.15}
FINISHED HOLE SIZE.082

[2.08 ]

.075
[1.91 ]

3X .125
3.18[ ]

RECOMMEND BOARD LAYOUT

PLATED THRU HOLE FOR GROUND,
UNPLATED WHEN GROUND NOT REQUIRED

SHELL FOOTPRINT

MASTER KEY

MASTER KEY

MOUNTING HOLE INFORMATION

SOLDER TAIL HOLE INFORMATION

PC BOARD TOP VIEW

1/8" MAX PANEL THICKNESS
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